
 

 

DVV Clarification 

Extended 
ID 

Deviations of Extended Question Affected 
Metrics 

Findings of DVV 

2.2 Number of teaching staff / full time teachers year wise 
during the last five years 
 
HEI Input : 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

24 22 19 22 25 
 

2.2.1 
6.3.3 
6.3.2 
2.4.2 
2.4.1 

1) Provide e the 
list of all full time 
teachers indicating 
the departmental 
affiliation during 
the assessment 
period 
authenticated by 
the Principal/ 
Competent 
authority. 

 

Response of HEI 

Please click on the bellow link for list of all full time teachers indicating the 

departmental affiliation during the assessment period authenticated by the 

Principal/ Competent authority. 

List of Full Time 

Teachers during Last 

Five Years  

https://ssrgians.org/wp-

content/uploads/2024/07/2.2-List-of-Full-

Teachers-Last-Five-Years.pdf 

 

 

 

 


